MEG60 - Belgrade - Sunny Hill

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 13 /31
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Maine
United States of America

390ft (119m)

GMT -5

44.46655, -69.82620
land

MEG60

n/a

MEG60

550m (1804ft)
99°/279°
76m (250ft)
grass

No airport communication available for ME60

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
AU DUNNS (AUGUSTA) NDB 3.6 211.7°
AUG AUGUSTA VOR/DME 8.8 168.5°
BUP BURNHAM (PITTSFIELD) NDB 24.3 63.6°

LE LEWIE (AUBURN-LEWISTON) NDB 37.4 225.4°
SUH SPRUCEHEAD (OWLS HEAD) NDB 39.8 120°
BGR BANGOR VORTAC 46.5 68.4°
RQM RANGELEY NDB 48.4 296.8°
Disclaimer

frequency
366

114.95

348

240

356

114.80

221

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only!
Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without

notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airports4xp.info - ME60 - Belgrade - Sunny Hill - page 1



